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GRAN PREMIO ITALIA FIS DICOFLOR - TR. CEV - TR. Paul e Shark

TROFEO CEV
Y ) MEN'S SUPER GIANT I
OFFICIAL RESULTS Cronometristi
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS PIRCHL R. AUT COURSE NAME OLYMPIA DELLE TOFANE
REFEREE DE FLORIAN P. ITA START 2210 m
ASSISTANT REFEREE MICHELUZZI M. ITA FINISH 1560 m
CHIEF OF RACE GOBBO M. ITA VERTICAL DROP 650 m
LENGHT 2200 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 15271/12/23
COURSE SETTER FELTRIN GIOVANNI ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - DELAGO NADIA ITA - B - DELAGO NICOL ITA
- C - BERNARDI VICKY ITA - D - THALER SARA ITA
- E - SMALL G. AUS - F -
NUMBER OF GATES 39 35
START TIME 9.45
WEATHER:COVERED SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: F: 1°C
PENALITY APPLIED 26.80 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1190
PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR FINAL RACE TAB
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME POINTS POINTS
1 15 990116 DE ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990 |ITA 1'10.98 0.00
2 10 6293857 TALACCI Simon 2001 ITA 1'11.24 4.36
3 4 512497 GINI Silvano 2002 SUI 1'11.80 13.75
4 46 202883 GRAMMEL Anton 1998 GER 1'11.98 16.77
5 6 6294276 ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria 2002 ITA 1'11.99 16.93
6 23 512703 SPENCER Jack 2005 SUI 1'12.36 23.14
7 14 422808 LARSEN Nikolai 2002 NOR 1'12.38 23.47
8 2 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 1990 ITA 112.41 23.97
9 28 6293753 SCUSSEL Federico 2001 ITA 1'12.50 25.48
10 18 10000040 CIPRIANO Sebastiano 2004 ITA 112.72 29.17
11 1 422772 TAKLO Jorgen Aaroen 2001 NOR 1'12.99 33.70
12 21 10000113 NOSENZO Nicolo' 2004 ITA 1'13.02 34.20
13 43 6294882 SALVATI Lorenzo 2004 ITA 1'13.14 36.21
14 57 10001103 SILBERNAGL Alex 2007 ITA 1'13.15 36.38
15 83 512594 FRITSCHI Kevin 2004 SUI 1'13.21 37.39
16 31 10000039 DE ZANNA Marco 2004 ITA 1'13.36 39.90
17 24 512652 BEBI Joel 2005 SUI 1'13.41 40.74
18 81 10000824 KOELLEMANN BALDINI Alois 2006 ITA 1'13.46 41.58
53 10000449 RAINER Fabian 2005 ITA 1'13.46 41.58
5 6294555 MASNERI Gabriel 2003 ITA 1'13.46 41.58
21 35 10000515 RUFFINONI Luca 2005 ITA 1'13.50 42.25
22 7 512609 JANET Gabin 2004 SUI 1'13.51 42.42
23 38 203340 KOCMANN Josef 2007 GER 1'13.61 44.09
24 27 512612 VOCAT Cyril 2004 SUI 1'13.66 44.93
25 30 6294507 VINCENZI Lorenzo 2003 ITA 1'13.67 45.10
26 29 512567 WASESCHA Silvan 2003 SUI 1'13.68 45.27
27 79 10000844 TROVATI Edoardo Karol 2006 ITA 1'14.05 51.47
28 50 10000828 FEICHTER Jonas 2006 ITA 1'14.11 52.48
29 80 10001084 PARINI Riccardo 2007 ITA 1'14.16 53.31
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CODE
NUMBER

6100575
6191496
10001088
6294198
10000315
10000822
10000886
10000448
10001166
512521
10000872
10001257
6533789
10000394
10000738
550109
6191545
10000447
10001107
6533788
10000793
240139
10001796
10000847
10000081
10001536
10001224
10001181
10001619
10000808
6294888
10000349
10001101
10001097
10001326
10000287
10001234
10001727
10001551
10000920
10001091
6534552
10000741
10000739
6294963
10001601
10001094
10001127
410451
10001570
10001104
10000919
10000830
10001068
10001669
10001638
10001177
10000904
310439
10001174
10000952
10001591
10001263
10001711
10001003
410489
10001595
6532326
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COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

PARK Oscar

SERRE Tristan
GAMPER Noah
GIACOMELLI Enrico
GUERRESCO Alessandro
STEFANI Giovanni
DEAMBROGIO Tomas
CLARA Max

STUFFER Aaron
KELLERHALS Kaspar
SBOCCHI Samuele
PASSINO Andrea
ELVIDGE Roman
SAMBRIZZI Lorenzo
VALT Edoardo
OPMANIS Lauris
CHAIX Thomas
CIARLITTI  Matteo
SCHUSTER Luis
LINDENMEYR Akse
SCHRANZ Andrea
KEKESI Marton
CAZZANIGA Giulio Paolo
RANZI Lorenz

ALVERA' Mattia
BUSSEI CANONE Ettore Artur
ZAMPIERI Carlo
ROSASCHINO Ludovico
ALESSI Patrick

SEGHI Matteo

MAGONI Lorenzo
GROSSRUBATSCHER Fabio
KARBON Simon
MOSCHINI Simone
SANTORO Vittorio
SCAGNOL Tommaso
LORANZI Luca

FORTE Federico
ANGERER David
SECCO Giovanni
CASTLUNGER David
REARICK Tasman
RABANSER Aaron
AVESANI Matteo
SANELLI Paolo

MOLIN Piero
MASSIMILLA Federico
LARCHER Luca
ROBERTS Keir
PLONER Philip
STAUDACHER Noah
MANTOVANI Christian  Alessi
CARRARO Edoardo
BURLON Simone
FIORENTINO Luca Maria
SADOWSKI Francesco
BAGATELLA Teo Quy
MAZZIA Filippo
BLAGOJEVIC Rastko
ATTANASIO Luigi
SPALIVIERO Luca
BEDESCHI Giacomo
SALETTI Francesco
GALLI Martino

DEGLI UOMINI Marco
MCCAW Finn

SALVATI Andrea
GARBER Devon

2004
2004
2007
2002
2005
2006
2006
2005
2007
2002
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2001
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
1995
2008
2006
2004
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2004
2005
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2006
2006
2004
2008
2007
2007
2002
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
1999
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
1999

NAT

CAN
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
LAT
FRA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NZL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SRB
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
NZL
ITA
USA

FINAL
TIME

1'14.18
1'14.21
1'14.25
1'14.27
1'14.34
1'14.36
1'14.36
1'14.41
1'14.43
1'14.52
1'14.60
1'14.61
1'14.71
1'14.75
1'14.90
1'14.95
1'15.16
1'15.20
1'15.28
1'15.30
1'15.34
1'15.41
1'15.45
1'15.51
1'15.55
1'15.55
1'15.59
1'15.64
1'15.69
1'15.85
1'15.88
1'15.94
1'15.99
1'16.10
1'16.13
1'16.13
1'16.16
1'16.17
1'16.17
1'16.22
1'16.25
1'16.49
1'16.52
1'16.60
1'16.77
1'16.86
1'16.87
1'16.88
1'16.88
1'16.89
1'17.10
1'17.14
1'17.25
1'17.41
1'17.73
1'17.81
1'17.97
1'18.02
1'18.14
1'18.16
1'18.18
1'18.43
1'18.61
1'20.40
1'20.98
121.69
1'21.83
1'22.86

F=1190
RACE
POINTS

53.65
54.15
54.82
55.16
56.33
56.67
56.67
57.50
57.84
59.35
60.69
60.86
62.53
63.21
65.72
66.56
70.08
70.75
72.09
72.43
73.10
74.27
74.94
75.95
76.62
76.62
77.29
78.13
78.96
81.65
82.15
83.16
83.99
85.84
86.34
86.34
86.84
87.01
87.01
87.85
88.35
92.38
92.88
94.22
97.07
98.58
98.75
98.92
98.92
99.08
102.60
103.27
105.12
107.80
113.17
114.51
117.19
118.03
120.04
120.37
120.71
124.90
127.92
157.93
167.65
179.56
181.90
199.17

TAB
POINTS
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PL BIB
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CODE COMPETITOR
NUMBER SURNAME + NAME
10001022 BALDO Federico 2003
10001808 DEMARCHI ALBENGO Paolo Gio 1968
DID NOT START .. 1
6191319 ROCCA SERRA Enzo 2003
DID NOT FINISH .. 32
221581 LAUGHLAND Maximilian 2004
512569 ZIPPERT Thomas 2003
10000524 BROGLIO Pietro 2005
6294859 LOCHMANN Tommy 2004
10000392 ANTONIOLI Glauco 2005
6293313 LOCHMANN Simon 1999
6294926 SAMBUGARO Filippo 2004
221551 BENNETT Elliott 2003
10000466 ORSENIGO Pietro 2005
380413 PEDIMINA Aaron 2001
6294588 VALZELLI Francesco 2003
10000350 KERSCHBAUMER Ivan 2005
10000709 LANDINI Alberto 2006
10000318 PASQUARELLA Riccardo 2005
10001240 MONACO Raffaele 2007
10000295 PITTARELLO Lorenzo 2005
6191597 TOURNIER Jean 2005
690786 MARIICHYN Maksym 2003
690782 FILIAK Taras 2002
10000497 CASAGRANDE Lorenzo 2005
512563 FLORIN Oliver 2003
6533462 FRANDSEN Sumner 2003
10001215 ANSELMI Marco 2007
10000923 SANTI Mirko 2006
10001117 TREVISAN Zaccaria 2007
10001122 CUZZUPE' Lorenzo 2007
6301551 HISHIKI  Kaoru 2003
110512 FUENTES Joaquin 2005
360050 LINDFORS Nikolaj 2002
10001156 BRIGNOLI Tommaso 2007
10001596 VALENTE Mattia 2008
690820 MARIICHYN Mykola 2007
DISQUALIFIED ... 8
10000063 LAMP Emanuel 2004
6533577 ROTH Laiken 2004
10000833 MARIUZZO Riccardo 2006
10000353 KOFLER Manuel 2005
561482 HRIBERSEK Alen 2005
10001737 ROSSI Edoardo 2008
10000482 ZOPPE' Elia 2005
10001182 ROSASCHINO Leonardo 2007
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CHI
LUX
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GATE
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GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE
GATE

FINAL
TIME

1'22.95
1'26.87
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The Technical

PIRCHL R.

F=1190
RACE TAB
POINTS POINTS

200.68
266.40

Delegate
(AUT) #966
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